

### Aggregate 2025-001 Bid Tabulation

Item	Description	Estimated Quantity (Tons)	Carmeuse Lime	
			Unit Price/Ton	Total
1	#1 and 2 Lime Stone	125	\$37.25	\$4,656.25
2	#304 Lime Stone	3,125	\$28.50	\$89,062.50
3	#411 Lime Stone	2,225	\$29.00	\$64,525.00
4	#10 Lime Stone	1,525	\$28.50	\$43,462.50
5	#4 Lime Stone	400	\$37.25	\$14,900.00
6	#57 Lime Stone	100	\$36.50	\$3,650.00
7	#8 Lime Stone	25	\$37.50	\$937.50
8	#601 A Lime Stone	100	\$87.00	\$8,700.00
9	#601 B Lime Stone	25	\$82.00	\$2,050.00
10	#601 C Lime Stone	25	\$72.00	\$1,800.00
11	#601 D Lime Stone	50	\$66.00	\$3,300.00
12	#57 Washed Gravel	25	\$41.00	\$1,025.00
13	#34 Washed Gravel	50	\$52.50	\$2,625.00
<b>TOTAL</b>		7,800		\$240,693.75

Bid Bond

\*Please note, the total's shown above are based on the invitation to bid's estimated quantity's to be purchased. The awarded purchase order will be for the budgeted amount of \$225,000.

\*\* An incomplete bid was submitted by Osborne Concrete and Stone Company. Due to failure to meet bid requirements, this bid cannot be considered for award.